2025 NAV® 4e LIMITED Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings(Front)

F2129

14094D

92009—%
92150—= ‘((5%@
2<s W5

140948 —{
92039A 9215y 92172

\ ) L 7.3 7.1.‘
T\T 92161 14094F — 7~ X
92152 92152
920094 92150— %  $——92009
e 92039

39320

lr—92039

% d

7333 5230620

5 >——92172A
92172A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

39320A



2025 NAV" 4e LIMITED
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,CUP,FR (Ref # 13280)

COVER,DASH BOAD,UPP (Ref # 14094)
COVER,DASH BOAD,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094A)
COVER,STORAGE,CNT,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094B)
COVER,GLOVE BOX,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094C)
COVER,DASH BOAD,CNT,M.D.RED (Ref # 14094D)
COVER,STEERING,UPP,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094E)
COVER,STEERING,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094F)
BRACKET-COMP,LH (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,RH (Ref # 23062A)
FLOOR,FR,UPP (Ref # 39320)

FLOOR,FR,LWR (Ref # 39320A)

MAT,FR FLOOR (Ref # 53004)
PANEL-CONTROL,EBONY (Ref # 59226)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92009A)

RIVET,5X23.3 (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)
DAMPER,7.8X30X11 (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER
13280-1380
14094-0059
14094-0060-72)
14094-0062-72)
14094-0063-72)
14094-0111-75M
14094-0314-72)
14094-0315-72)
23062-1665
23062-1674
39320-0003
39320-0004
53004-0724
59226-0778-H8
92009-1166
92009-3781
92039-0769
92039-0865
92143-1057
92152-1571
92161-1953
92161-2524
92172-0488
92172-0739
92173-1423

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN W
&~ O

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



