



# 2025 NAV<sup>®</sup> 4e LIMITED

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Front)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER,CUP,FR (Ref # 13280)	13280-1380	4
COVER,DASH BOAD,UPP (Ref # 14094)	14094-0059	1
COVER,DASH BOAD,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094A)	14094-0060-72J	1
COVER,STORAGE,CNT,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094B)	14094-0062-72J	1
COVER,GLOVE BOX,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094C)	14094-0063-72J	1
COVER,DASH BOAD,CNT,M.D.RED (Ref # 14094D)	14094-0111-75M	1
COVER,STEERING,UPP,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094E)	14094-0314-72J	1
COVER,STEERING,LWR,D.GRAY (Ref # 14094F)	14094-0315-72J	1
BRACKET-COMP,LH (Ref # 23062)	23062-1665	1
BRACKET-COMP,RH (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1674	1
FLOOR,FR,UPP (Ref # 39320)	39320-0003	1
FLOOR,FR,LWR (Ref # 39320A)	39320-0004	1
MAT,FR FLOOR (Ref # 53004)	53004-0724	1
PANEL-CONTROL,EBONY (Ref # 59226)	59226-0778-H8	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	4
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3781	2
RIVET,5X23.3 (Ref # 92039)	92039-0769	30
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0865	24
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	4
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	6
DAMPER,7.8X30X11 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1953	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2524	12
SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0488	4
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0739	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1423	5